
 Notes:

Alberta Municipal Water/Wastewater Partnership
Approved Projects 

 Up to September 17, 2014

Location Project Description
Project Assisted

Cost Grant Amount

Bow Island Lift Station No. 1 and Forcemain 
Upgrade - Cost Revision

$65,987 $41,823

Brooks Horticultural Lift Station Upgrade -
Cost Revision

$140,204 $44,052

Cremona Raw Water Upgrade - Cost 
Increase

$119,256 $89,442

WTP-Manganese/Ammonia 
Removal - Cost Increase

$208,445 $156,334

Ct Westlock Hamlet Water System Upgrades - 
Cost Revision

$113,713 $85,285

Elk Point Elk Point Wastewater Lagoon 
Expansion

$2,008,000 $1,323,473

Glendon West Well Emergency 
Replacement - Cost Increase

$73,146 $54,860

Grande Cache Water Treatment System 
Upgrades Grande Cache

$7,533,901 $3,627,573

Mayerthorpe Water Treatment Plant/Raw 
Waterline Project - Cost Increase

$149,217 $98,363

Mirror Mirror Lift Station Upgrades $12,451 $9,339
Whitecourt Water Treatment Plant Phase 4 

Upgrades - Cost Increase
$66,342 $23,797

Total: $10,490,663 Total: $5,554,340

Colleen.Andrashewski
Typewritten Text
1.  The above amounts represent the currently approved grant allocations to each location shown.
2.  Funding is provided as a percentage of eligible approved project costs.




